
 

    To register, contact SupportNet at 559.278.8370 or email your request to supportnet@csufresno.edu.   
 

 

ACADEMIC SUCCESS WORKSHOPS SPRING 2012 

STEPS TO ACADEMIC SUCCESS 

 

Wednesday February 15 12:00 pm -  1:00 pm USU 312-314 Danielle Nunez 

Wednesday March 14 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 Danielle Nunez 

 
TIME MANAGEMENT 

 

Tuesday February 7 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 Jessica Medina 

Wednesday February 29 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314  

 
TEXTBOOK TACTICS 

 

Wednesday February 1 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 309  
Tuesday March 13 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314  

 
EXAM GAME PLAN 

 
 
 

 
ART OF RELAXATION 

 
 
 
 

 

 memory and Concentration 

 
 
 

 
Note Taking 

 
 

 

 

MIND MAPPING  

 

Wednesday February 8 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314 Maricela Lemus 

Wednesday March 21 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314  

Tuesday February 14 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm MADDEN LIBRARY 2127 ROSS LABAUGH 

Tuesday April 10 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm MADDEN LIBRARY 2127 ROSS LABAUGH 

Wednesday April 18  12:00 pm – 1:00 pm  MADDEN LIBRARY 2127 ROSS LABAUGH 

Tuesday February 28 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 309  

Wednesday March 7 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314  

Tuesday March 6 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314  

Tuesday April 17 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm USU 312-314  

Wednesday April 25 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm MADDEN LIBRARY 2127 VANG VANG 

Tuesday  March 20 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm MADDEN LIBRARY 2127 VANG VANG 


